
2025 Regional Convention Steering Committee Roster

     Name       Title     Acronym             Email Address     Cell Phone
Mary Dean Heil Regional Events Coordinator EVC hfam25@aol.com (707) 758-6092
Karen Fish Chair of the Regional Convention CRC muzcalfish12@gmail.com (925) 381-4040
Joanna Davis Competition Coordinator CC 1983mjdavis@gmail.com (408) 550-5980
Geri Miller-Riedel Regional Finance Coordinator FC finance.coord@sairegion12.org (530) 566-2987
Nancy Blom Convention Finance Coordinator CFC nancy.blom@gmail.com (510) 610-6126
Judi Niall Site Coordinator SC j.spike6700@sbcglobal.net (916) 761-2998
Ramdy Sahae Webcast Coordinator WebC randy.sahae@gmail.com (415)519-5444
Lulu Johnson Host Chorus Coordinator HCC LuLu1@baymoon.com (831) 247-6143
Connie Ludwig Boutique Coordinator BC cjludwig5696@gmail.com (707) 246-6309
Suzanne Olsen Housing Coordinator HC solsen@sbcglobal.net (925) 212-9840
Teresa Landsaw Awards Coordinator AwC tdlandsaw@gmail.com (775) 815-4567
Shelley Culp Administrative EVC Assistant sheleculp@gmail.com (925 822-8244
Kim Machek Administrative EVC/CC Assistant kmachek1@gmail.com (925) 858-5814
Desiree Hughart Administrative CC Assistant desayala@gmail.com (916) 479-3353
Dana Gervais Official Panel Chair OPL acapella.singer@yahoo.com (707) 360-5026
Debi Gordon Website Liason dgordon904@gmail.com (408) 218-7409
Voula Brown All Events Badge Chair voula@garlic.com (408) 426-7630
Leah Brooks Jumbotron Chair brooksleahbrooks@gmail.com (415) 246-6667
Laura William Program Chair lwilla@comcast.net (925) 949-6806
Harriett Feltman Quartet Stroll Chair candhfeltman@gmail.com (510) 915-2305
Kathy White Signs Chair kwhite@dicksonrealty.com (775) 750-7080

Charm Chair


